

October 4, 2021

To,
Department of Corporate Services, **BSE Limited**1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Security Code – 539978

Department of Corporate Services,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 001
NSE Symbol – QUESS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of newspaper advertisement published in relation to issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original one reported lost, in Financial Express, English Newspaper and Hosa Digantha, Kannada Newspaper on October 02, 2021.

The same will be made available on the Company's official website.

Request you to please take the same on record

Yours sincerely,

FOR QUESS CORP LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Quess Corp Limited

Quess House, 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Road, Bengaluru-560103, Karnataka, India Tel: +91 80 6105 6001 | connect@quesscorp.com | CIN No.L74140KA2007PLC043909

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

DELHI JAL BOARD GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (EAST) I M 16 MAYUR VIHAR PKT E PHASE II NEW DELHI 110091

Stop Corona- 1. Wash Your Hands 3. Wear Mask 3. Maintain Social Distance PRESS NOTICE TENDER NIT NO. 30/East-I/(2021-22)

SI. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Contract Value (ECV) / Amount put to tender	Earnest Money (EMD)	Tender Fees	Date of Release of tender in E-Procurement Solution & Tender ID No.	Last Date/Time of receipt of tender E-Procurement Solution	
01	Providing and laying sewer line from Saket Block Mandawali to Sabji Mandi Mandawali in AC-58 in East-I		Exempted Vide Office memorandum	500.00	30.09.2021 2021_DJB_209074_1	18.10.2021 At 03:15 PM	
	Removal of contamination by replacement of 100 mm dia Ductile Iron Water line in resettlement colony 4-Block Khichripur in AC-56 East-I Removal of contamination by replacement of 100 mm dia damaged water line in 3-Block Khichripur in AC-	42,43,078.00	No: F9/4/2020 - PPD and DJB endorsement No: DJB/20- 21/ Misc-II (PT)/971 Dated:	500.00	30.09.2021 2021_DJB_209074_2 30.09.2021 2021_DJB_209074_3	18.10.2021 At 03:15 PM 18.10.2021 At 03:15 PM	

Further details in this regard can be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

ISSUED BY P.R.O (WATER) Advt. No. J.S.V 455/2021-22

Sd/-**EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (EAST)-I**

'IMPORTANT''

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited (A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 4, Meera Marg, Udaipur – 313001

Phone: (0294)2428768 / 2428763&67, Fax (0294) 2428770, 2428739 Email:- contractsco.rsmml@rajasthan.gov.in

Corrigendum	Date-01.10.20
NIT No. & Date	Description of Work
EOI no. RSMM/CO/GGM	Due date of submission of EOI for Comprehensive Operation &
(Cont.)EOI-O&M IBP/2021-22	Maintenance of Industrial Beneficiated Plant on as is where is basis
dated 01.09.2021	for net minimum guaranteed Rock Phosphate on *Per ton LGO
UBN no. MML2122RFP0004	Processing* at Jhamarkotra Mines, Udaipur hereby extend up to 29.10.2021.

Other terms & conditions have been given in detailed tender for which please visit us at our website www.rsmm.com or www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in or eproc.rajasthan.gov.in or contact GGM (Contract) on

above address. Raj.samwad/C/21/6838

DGM (Admin.)

QUESS CORP LIMITED CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909

Registered & Corporate Office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bengaluru-560 103

Website: www.quesscorp.com | Email: investor@quesscorp.com Tel: +91 80 6105 6000 | Fax: +91 80 6105 6406

NOTICE is hereby given that the Company has received a request from the below mentioned shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original one reported lost, as per details given below:

Folio No. Name of the	No. of Equity	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.	
Shareholder	Shares	No.		
P0000995 Popatlal Fulchand	238	3725	147596173 - 147596410	

Any person(s) having objections to the issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the aforesaid shares should communicate about the objection to the Company or the Registrars, at the address given below, with necessary proof within 15 days from the date of this Notice, failing which the Company will proceed to consider the application for issue of duplicate share certificate in favour of the registered shareholder and thereafter any objection(s) in this matter will not be entertained from any person(s). Further, the share certificate as detailed in the table above shall stand cancelled and any person(s) dealing with the said share certificate shall be doing solely at his/her/its risk as to costs and consequences and the Company/Registrars shall not be responsible for

For Quess Corp Limited

Sd/-Place: Bengaluru Kundan K Lal Date: 1st October 2021 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Manali Petrochemicals Limited

Registered Office: "SPIC House", 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087, Telefax.: 044-22351098,

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com; Website: www.manalipetro.com

NOTICE

Request has been received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of Certificate reported lost and not traceable as per details given below:

SALE OF EQUITY SHARES OF A RENOWNED MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL

Corrigendum for extension of date for submission of bid for purchase of unlisted shares (approx. 1 % of Total Paid- Up Shares) with high growth prospect through Bidding and auction process. For details visit www.andrewyule.com or www.mstcecommerce.com. The sale event is extended upto 07.10.2021



ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED CIN - L63090WB1919GOI003229 Mob: +91 98313 10812

🔯 Karnataka Bank Ltd.

Regd. & Head Office: P. B. No.599, Mahaveera Circle, Kankanady, Mangaluru - 575 002. Ph: 0824-2228222, Fax: 0824-2225588, E-mail: investor.grievance@ktkbank.com Website: www.karnatakabank.com, CIN: L85110KA1924PLC001128

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) have been reported as lost/ misplaced and upon request from the shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) the Bank will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) to the below mentioned person(s) unless a valid objection with all supporting documents is received by the Bank at its registered office within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. No claim will be entertained by the Bank with respect to the original share certificate(s) subsequent to the issue of the duplicate thereof.

SI. No.	Folio No.	Cert No. From To		Dist No. From To		No. of Shares	Name of the Share Holder
1	4200	332004		13791335	13791434	100	RAJANNA N
2	35000148	46354		850153	850172	716	RAVINDRA M
		71315		1864890	1864909		
		247854	247855	10168758	10168797		
		357991		23481076	23481155		
		411870		50866454	50866805		
		431968		136991212	136991415		

Place: Mangaluru Date: 01.10.2021

For Karnataka Bank Ltd Prasanna Patil Company Secretary

FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

The following share certificates of the Company of the said share certificates have requested the

Notice is hereby given that the Company will p below mentioned persons unless a valid object the date of publication of this notice

Certificate SI. Folio No. of F No. No. No. Shares UB007852 311 107744 400 121110 344 216

SHRIRAM A WINNING HELATIONSHIP

SHRIRAM TRAN Corporate Identity Nur Registered Office: Sri To Chennai - 600 032, Tam Tel No: 91-44 - 4852 46

ISSUED FOR INFOR

Website: www.stfc.in E

Senior, Secured, Rated, Listed, Redeem value of 10,00,000/- each aggregating 'Series STFCL APR 2021-22 PP K-02' Finance Company Limited ("the Com Shelf Disclosure Document dated April 26 dated April 26, 2021 and the Debenture Restated Debenture Trust Deed dated Fe and Catalyst Trusteeship Limited as the Pursuant to terms of the Debentures, the 0 aggregating to 1000,00,00,000/- to the D i.e. April 30, 2021.

Notice in relation to intimation of the Fig

As per the terms of the issue of Debenture Eligible Debenture Holders: shall mean a Please be informed that on exercising of or before Put Notification Date i.e. Oct Debentures on the Put Option date being Holders who are beneficiaries on Record The details of ISIN of the Debentures ar

Security name

Series STFCL APR 2021-22 PP K-02 I

For any queries/clarifications with rega contact Company's Registrars and Transf Telephone No. 044-28140801 to 2814 anusha@integratedindia.in with a copy t

Place: Mumbai

Date : October 01, 2021

港UNITED BREW

Registered Office: UB Tower, UB City Tel: (91-80) 39855000, 22

> CIN: L36999K Website: www.unitedbreweries.

NOTICE FOR LOSS

ಹೊಂಗನೂರುಚಂದು. ಖರ್ ಜತಿ, ಯುವ ದ ಆಕರ್ ಆಲಿ, ಎಚ್

ಅವರು, ಕೋವಿಡ್ ತಾತಾಲಿಕವಾಗಿ ನೇಮಕ ಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಗುತಿಗೆ ಆಧಾರದ ಇನ್ನು ಮೂರು ತಿಂಗಳ ಕಾಲ ಅಂದರೆ ಕೋವಿಡ್ ಮೂರನೇ ಅಲೆ ಬರುವ ಸಾಧ್ಯತೆ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ತಜ್ಞರ ಮಾಡುತಿದ್ದು, ಕ್ಷಿನಿಕಲ್ ಟ್ರಯಲ್ ಅಂತಿಮ ಹಂತದಲ್ಲಿದೆ ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸರ್ಕಾರದಿಂದ ಅನುಮತಿ ದೊರೆತ ತಕಣ ಲಸಿಕೆ ಕೊಡುವ ಕಾರ್ಯ ಶುರು ಮಾಡಲಾಗುವುದು ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಿದರು.

ನೀಡಿ, ಅವರನ್ನು ಗುಣಪಡಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ ಎಂದು ತಿಳಿಸಿದರಲ್ಲದೆ, ವೇದಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಗೋಪಾಲಕೃಷ್ಟ ದಂಪತಿಯನ್ನು ಸನ್ನಾನಿಸಿದರು.

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC AT MAGADI O.S. No. 252/2019

etween: Sri G. Sampath ... Plaintiff And Puttarevamma Sothers Defendante SUMMONS TO DEFENDANT 1 to 4 and 6 to 9

1 to 4 and 6 to 9

1. Smt. Puttarevamma, D.o. Late Chikkabangaloraiat, aged about 75 years, 2. Sti Ningappa, Sto Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 73 years, 3. Sto Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 73 years, 3. Sto Late Chikkabangaloraiah Aged about 70 years, 4. Smt. Puttaiah, Sto Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 68 years, 6. Smt. Ren uk am ma D /o. Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 64 years, 7. Smt. Ren uk am ma D /o. Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 64 years, 8. Smt. Runnuk am ma D /o. Puttaiah, aged about 23 years, 8. Smt. Runnurat, Sto Pitingappa, aged about 23 years, 9. Sri. N. Gururat, Sto Pitingappa, aged about 29 years, 9. Sri. N. Gururat, Sto Pitingappa, aged about 28 years, 9. Sri. N. Gururat, Sto Pitingappa, aged about 28 years, All are residigns of Peddonappalya, Thavareskore Hobit, Bangadora South Taiak.

Whereas the above named plaintiff filed the above suit for the relief of declaration and Permanent Injunction and such other relief/s in respect of schedule property against you before the Hon'ble Senior Civil Judge and JMFC at Magadi, it is hereby directed you to appear by person or through counsel to represent the above case on 27-10-2021 at 1 lam, laking which the suit will be heard and determined in

SCHEDULE

All that piece and parcel of site bearing No. 71 carved in Sy. No. 20/2, 20/3, 20/4 of Peddanapalya Village, Tavarekere Hobii, Bangalore South Taluk, measuing East to West 15 feet and North to South 40 feet, total measuring 600 sqff feet and bounded on East by: remaining portion of site No. 71, West by: Site No. 72, North by: Site No. 46, South by: Road.

Given under my hand and seal of this Court on this 30th day of September 2021 at Magadi. By order of the Court, S & JMFC Court, Magadi. of the Court, Sheristedar, Senior Civil Judge

Advocate for Plaintiff: D.M. GIRISH No. 120, 5th Main, 3rd Stage, 2nd Block, Besaveshwararagare, Bangalore-560 079 IN THE COURT OF THE PRI SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC AT MAGADI O.S. No. 253/2019

Between: Sri B.S. Renukappa ... Plaintiff And: Putterevernma & others ... Defendants SUMMONS TO DEFENDANT 1 to 4 and 5 to 9

1 Sm1. Puttare vamma a, D/o. Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 75 years. 2. Sri Mingappa, Sro Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 75 years. 2. Sri Mingappa, Sro Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 73 years, 4. Sri Bangaloraiah @ Mingappa, Sro Late Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 70 years, 4. Sri Chikkabangaloraiah, aged about 64 years, 7. Sri 8. Mohankumar, Sro. Bengalooraiah @ Ningappa, aged about 23 years, 8. Sri P.Manjumath, Sro Puttaiah, aged about 23 years, 8. Sri P.Manjumath, Sro Puttaiah, aged about 29 years, 9. Sri N. Nigurapa, aged about 82 years, All are residents of Peddanagaelya. Thankarekere Hobii, Bangaloge South Teluk

Whereas the shove named plaintiff filed the shove Whereas the above named plaintfit hed the above suit for the relief of declaration and Permanent injurication and such other relief's in respect of schedule property against you before the Hon'ble Senior Civil Judge and JMFC at Megadi, it is hereby directed you to appear by person or through coursel to represent the above case no 21-16-2021 at 11 am, failing which the suit will be heard and determined in

SCHEDULE

All that piece and parcial of site bearing No. 105 carved in Sy. No. 20/2, 20/3, 20/4 of Peddanapalya Village, Tavarekere Hobli. Bangelore South Tatick, measuing East to West 30 feet and North to South 34 feet, total measuring 1020 sqft feet and bounded on East by: Site No. 106, West by: Site No. 104, North by: Road, South by: Private Property Given under my hand end seal of this Court on this 29th day of September 2021 at Magadi.

By order of the Court, Sheristedar, Senior Civil Judge & JMFC Court, Magadi.

Advocate for Plaintiff: D.M, GIRISH No. 120, 5th Main, 3rd Stage, 2nd Block, Besaveshwaranegare, Bengelore-560 079.

ಹಾಸನದ 2ನೇ ಅಧಿಕ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ಜಡ್ಡ್ ಮತ್ತು ಚೆ.ಎಂ.ಎಫ್.ಸಿ. ರವರ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ

ಚೆ.ಎಎ.ಎಫ್.ಸಿ. ರವರ ಗ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲ ಸಿ.ಮಿಸ್.365/2021 ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರೆಯ ಫ್ರೆರೀಪ್ ಸಿ.ಮ್ ಬೆನ್ ಶಿವರುದ್ರಹ್ನ ಸುಮಾರು 34 ವರ್ಷ, ರತ್ತನಹಳ್ಳಿ ಗ್ರಾಮ. ಸಾಲಗಾಮ ಹೋಬಳಿ, ಡಾಸನ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ಹಾಸನ ಜೆಲ್ಲೆ – ವಿರುದ್ಧ – ರೆಸ್ಕಾಡಂಟರು: ತಹುಕೀಲಾರ್ಜಿಮ ಜನನ ಮತ್ತು ಮರಣ ಸೋಂಡರ್ಣಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ಹಾಸನ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು, ಹಾಸನ

ಪತ್ರಿಕಾ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರು ಹಾಸನ ತಾಲ್ಕೂಕು, ಸಾಲಗಾಮೆ ಹೋಬಳಿ, ಭಿತ್ರನಮ್ಮ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ವಾಸವಾಗಿರುವ ಪ್ರದೀಶ್ ೩.ಎಸ್ ರವರ ಹಾಸಕ ಅಣ್ಣ ಶಿವಿಸಂಜೇಗೌಡ ಬನ್ ಮೂಡಿಗಿರಿಗೌಡ ರವರು ದಿನಾಣೆ: 18.05.1975 ರಂದು ಮರಣ ಹೊಂದಿರುತ್ತಾರೆಂದು ಆರ್ಚಿದಾರರ ತಂದೆ ಮರಣ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರವ ಸಂಬಂಧವಟ್ಟ ಕಥೇರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ನೊಂದಣೆಯಾಗಿಲ್ಲವೆಂದು ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ತಾತನ ಅಣ್ಣ ಶಿವನಂಜೇಗೌಡ ಬೆನ್ ಮೂಡ್ತಿಗರಿಗೌಡ ಆವರ ಮರಣ ಶಿವಕಂಪೇಗೌಡ ಬೆಕ್ ಪ್ರಾಣ್ಯಗಾಗಿಗೆ ಅವರ ಮರಣೆ: ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರವ್ಯ ಅತ್ಯವತ್ತವಾಗಿ ಬೇಕಾಗಿರುವುದೆಂದು ಮಾತ್ರ ನ್ಯಾಯುಲಯಾವೆ/ ಆರ್ಡಿಯನ್ನು ತಂದಿಲ್ದಾರೆ, ಶಿವಕಂಪೇಗೌಡ ಬರ್ ಮೂಡಿಗಿರಗೌಡ ರಹಲು ಆಕ್ಷನೆಷ್ಟ್ರಾಗ್ಯ ಪ್ರಾಯಲವಾಗಿದ್ದು, ತರದ ಗ್ರಾಮರಲ್ಲಿ ಮರಣ ಹೊಂದಿರುವಾರೆ. ಇದ್ದು ಕಾರ್ಯ ಪ್ರಾಯಲ್ಲಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ. ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ತಾಡನೆ ಆಣ್ಣ ಶಿವಕಂಪೇಗೌಡ ಬೆಕ್ಕಾರ್ಡಿ, ಮಾತ್ರಿಗಿಗಿಗೌಡ ಲವರ ವಾರ್ಯವಾರರು ಮಾವಾದರೂ ಇದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಆರ್ಜಿಯ ವಿಧ್ಯಾಕ್ಷ ಕಾರಣವನ್ನು ತೋರಿಸಲು ದಿನಾಂಕ ಪ್ರತಿಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ವಿಧ್ಯಾಕ್ಷ ಕಾರಣವನ್ನು ತೋರಿಸಲು ದಿನಾಂಕ ಪ್ರಾಣ್ಯಕ್ಷಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ರಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ತಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳಿಸು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು ಪ್ರಕ್ಷಣಗಳು : 27.10.2021 ರಂದು ಪೂರ್ವಹ 11 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ನೀವುಗಳು ಮಿದಾಗಿ ಅಥವಾ ಸರಿಯಾಗಿ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಪಡೆದಿರುವ ವಕೀಲರ ಮೂಲಕ ವ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಿರಲ್ಲಿ ಹಾಜರಾಗಬೇಕೆಂದು ಇದಕ್ಕೆ ತಪ್ಪಿದರೆ ಸದರ ಆರ್ಚಿಯನ್ನು ಏಕನಕ್ಷೀಯವಾಗಿ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ಮಾಡಲಾಗುವುದೆಂದು ಮತ್ತು ತೀರ್ಮಾಜಸಲಾಗುವುದೆಂದು ಕಃ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ದಿನಾಂಕ : 1.10.2021 ರಂದು ಇದನ್ನು ನನ್ನ ಸಹಿಲೊಡನೆ ಮತ್ತು ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯಾದ ಮೊಹರಿನೊಡೆಕೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದ ಅಪ್ಪಣೆಯ ಮೇರೆಗೆ ಶಿರಸೇವಾರರು, ಹಾಸನದ ಸಿನೇ ಅಧಿಕ ಸಿವಿಲ್ ಜಡ್ಡ್ (ಕಿ.ವಿ)

ನ್ಯಾಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರರ ಪರ ಪಕೀಲಈ ಜನದೀಶ್ ಬಿ.ಆರ್, ಹಾಸನ, ದಿನಾಂಕ: 01.10.2021

BEFORE THE HON'BLE COMMERCIAL **COURT AT BANGALORE** CCH-90 LXXXIX Addi. CITY CIVIL AND SESSIONS JUDGE Com.OS.No.518/2021

The South Indain Bank Ltd., Represented by its Principal Officer and Chief Manager Mr. Sachin Joseph

Mrs. Divya

..Defendant SUMMONS FOR SERVICE TO THE DEFENDANTS BY PAPER PUBLICATION UNDER ORDER Y RULE 20 OF THE CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 1908

1) Mrs. Divya W/o. Reji V Mathew, Age about 42 years, Residing at: Shalom, Near Kaiware Temple, 5th Cross, Kammagondanahalli, Bangalore

Also at: Mrs. Divya W/o. Reji V Mathew, Age about 42 years, Residing at: Vattemthattayil House, Ayode Village, Panachery, Poovanchira P.O., Thrissur, Kerala-680652.

Whereas, the plaintiff has instituted the above Suit against the Defendant No.1 for a recovery of the sum of Rs.5,69,732!- (Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and thirty Two Only) with further interest @ 12.40% p.a. compounded monthly from 09.08.2021 till the date of realization and for other consequential reliefs, before the learned Hon'ble Chief Judge Commercial Court at Bangalore CCH-90, LXXXIX Addl City Civil and Sessions Judge at Bangalore. You are hereby summoned to appear in this Court in person before the Hon'ble Chief Judge Commercial Court at Bangalore CCH-90, LXXXIX Addl City Civil and Sessions Judge at Bangalore. on 29/10/2021 at 11.00 A.M., to answer the same, failing which the suit will be disposed of Ex-parte. Giving under my hand and seal of this Court, the 27/9/21.

> By Order of the Court Asst. Registrar, I/C City Civil Court, Bangalore Sd/-Sheristedar City Civil Court, Bengaluru.

Advocate for Petitioner Sri. Narayana Shenoy, INDILEGAL, Advocates B-010, Mittal Tower, M.G.Road, Bangalore-560001. Mob: 7090200100, Email: indilegal@gmail.com

ಬೃಹತ್ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ ಕಾರ್ಯಪಾಲಕ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಗಾಂಧಿನಗರ ವಿಭಾಗ,

ಭಾಷ್ಯಂ ಉದ್ಯಾನವನ, ಸೌತ್ ಸೆಂಟ್ರಲ್ ಸ್ಪೀಟ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ನಂ.: ಕಾಪಾಅ/ಗಾನ/ಇ-ಪ್ರೊಕ್/007/2021-22

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 30.09.2021

ಅಲಾವಧಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್ಗಾಗಿ ಆಹಾನ

(ಇ-ಪ್ರೊಕ್ಕೂರ್ಮೆಂಟ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಮಾತ್ರ) - ಏಕ ಲಕೋಟೆ ಪದ್ರತಿ

ಕಾರ್ಯಪಾಲಕ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರು, ಗಾಂಧಿನಗರ ವಿಭಾಗ ಇವರು ಆಯುಕ್ತರು. ಬಿಜಿಎಂಪಿ ಇವರ ಪೆರವಾಗಿ ಬೃಹತ್ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ ಅಥವಾ ತತ್ತಮಾನ ಸಿಪಿಡಬ್ಲ್ಯೂಡಿ / ಕೆಪಿಡಬ್ಲ್ಯೂಡಿ / ರೈಲ್ವೇಸ್ / ಎಂಇಎಸ್ ಅಥವಾ ಯಾವುದೇ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೊಂದಾಯಿತ ಗುತಿಗೆದಾರರಿಂದ ಈ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಐಟಂ ದರದ ಆಧಾರದಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಟ್ರಾಂಡರ್ಡ್ ಬಿಡ್ ಡಾಕ್ಯೂಮೆಂಟ್ಸ್ ಕೆಡಬ್ಲ್ಯೂ-1 ಮತ್ತು 2ರಂತೆ ಟೆಂಡರ್ಗಳನ್ನು ಆಹ್ವಾನಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಈ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿಯಂತೆ ಇ-ಪೊಕ್ಕೂರ್ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪೋರ್ಟಲ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಬಹುದು.

ಕ್ರ ಸಂ.	ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಯ ಹೆಸರು	ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಯ ಅಂದಾಜು ಮೌಲ್ಯ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ
1	ಕಾಟನ್ ಪೇಟೆ ಉಪ ವಿಭಾಗದ ಚಿಕ್ಕಪೇಟೆ ವಾರ್ಡ್ ವಾರ್ಡ್ ನಂ. 109ರಲ್ಲಿ ರಸ್ತೆಬದಿ ಚರಂಡಿಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಹೂಳು ತೆರವುಗೊಳಿಸಲು ಟ್ರ್ಯಾಕ್ಟರ್ / ಟಿಪ್ಪರ್ ಬಾಡಿಗೆಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ಯಾಂಗ್ ಮಾನ್ ನಿಯೋಜಿಸುವುದು. (ಅವಧಿ ಜುಲೈ 2021 ರಿಂದ ಜೂನ್ 2022) (ಜ.ಪಂ.) ಇಂಡೆಂಟ್ ನಂ.: 47906	15.00
2	ವಾರ್ಡ್ ನಂ. 121ರ ಭುವನೇಶ್ವರಿನಗರದಲ್ಲಿ ಯುಜಿಡಿ ಮಾರ್ಗಗಳನ್ನು ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ. (ಪ.ಜಾ.) ಇಂಡೆಂಟ್ ನಂ.: 38628	25.00

(1) ಟೆಂಡರ್ ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜುಗಳನ್ನು ಜಿಒಕೆ ಇ-ಪ್ರೊಕ್ಕೂರ್ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪೋರ್ಟಲ್ ವೆಬ್ಸೈಟ್ https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in ನಿಂದ ಡೌನ್ಲೋಡ್ ವಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳಬಹುದು. (2) ಟೆಂಡರ್ಗಳನ್ನು ಸ್ಪೀಕರಿಸಲು ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ & ಸಮಯ : 18.10.2021ರ ಸಂಜೆ 4:00 ಗಂಟೆ. (3) ಟೆಂಡರ್ನ ವೃತ್ಯಾಸದ ಮೊತವನು, ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲು ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 19.10.2021ರ ಸಂಚಿ 4:30 ಗಂಟಿವರೆಗೆ. (4) ಟಿಂಡರ್ಗಳನ್ನು ತೆರೆಯುವುದು: 21.10.2021ರ ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 12:30 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ. ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಮೇಲಿನ ಕಚೇರಿಯಿಂದ ಕೆಲಸದ ವೇಳೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅಥವಾ ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟ್ರೆಟ್ https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in ನಿಂದ ಪಡೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳಬಹುದು.

ಸಹಿ/- ಕಾರ್ಯಪಾಲಕ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರು (ಗಾಂಧಿನಗರ), ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ

<mark>ಚತಂಕ</mark> ಬೇಡ: ಮುನ್ವೆಚ್ಚರಿಕೆ ಇರಅ ದೈಹಿಕ ಅಂತರ



ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 1ನೇ ಅಕ್ಟೊಬರ್, 2021

ಕೆಸ್ ಕಾರ್ಪ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909 ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಮತ್ತು ಕಾರ್ಪೋರೇಟ್ ಕಚೇರಿ: 3/3/2, ಬೆಳ್ಳಂದೂರು ಗೇಟ್, ಸರ್ಜಾರಮರ ಮುಖ್ಯರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು 560 103

ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟ್ರೆಟ್: www.quesscorp.com | ಇಮೇಲ್: investor@quesscorp.com ದೂ.: +91 80 6105 6000 | ಫ್ಯಾಕ್: +91 80 6105 6406

ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ತಿಳಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ, ಈ ಕೆಳಗೆ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾದ ಷೇರುದಾರರು ತಮ್ಮ ಮೂಲ ಷೇರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರಗಳು ಕಳೆದು ಹೋಗಿರುವ ಕಾರಣ, ಬದಲಾಗಿ ಡ್ಯುಪ್ಲಿಕೇಟ್ ಷೇರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರ (ಗಳನ್ನು) ನೀಡುವಂತೆ ಮನವಿಯನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಯು ಸ್ಪೀಕರಿಸಿದೆ.

ಪೋಲಿಯೋ ಷೇರುಗಳ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಷೇರುದಾರರ ಹೆಸರು ಅಂತರದ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆಗಳು ಸಂಖೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಪತ್ನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಪಿ0000995 ಮೂ ಪಟ್ ಲಾಲ್ ಪ್ರಲ್ ಚಂದ್ 238 3725 147596173 - 147596410

ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಷೇರುಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಡ್ಯುಪ್ಲಿಕೇಟ್ ಷೇರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರ(ಗಳ) ವಿತರಣೆಗೆ ಯಾವುದೇ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಯಿಂದ(ಗಳು) ಆಕ್ಷೇಪಣೆಗಳಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ, ಆಕ್ಷೇಪಣೆಯ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಅಗತ್ಯ ದಾಖಲೆಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ಈ ನೋಟೀಸ್ ನ ದಿನಾಂಕದಿಂದ 15 ದಿನಗಳೊಳಗಾಗಿ ಕಂಪನಿಗೆ ಅಥವಾ ರಿಜಿಸ್ವಾರ್ ಗಳಿಗೆ ಕೆಳಗಿನ ವಿಳಾಸಕ್ಕೆ ತಿಳಿಸಬೇಕು. ತಪ್ಪಿದಲ್ಲಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯು ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಷೇರುದಾರರ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಡ್ರುಪ್ಲಿಕೇಟ್ ಷೇ ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರವನ್ನು ನೀಡುವ ಅರ್ಜಿಯನ್ನು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸುವುದು ಮತ್ತು ನಂತರ ಯಾವುದೇ ವ್ಯಕ್ಷಿಗಳಿಂದ ಈ ಕುರಿತಾದ ಯಾವುದೇ ಆಕೇಪಣೆಯನ್ನು(ಗಳು) ಸ್ಪೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಅಲ್ಲದೆ, ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿರುವ ಷೇರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರವನ್ನು ರದ್ದುಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಈ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾದ ಷೇರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸುವ ಯಾವುದೇ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಯು(ಗೆಳು) ಅವನ/ಅವಳ/ಅದರ ತನ್ನ ಸ್ವಂತ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಣಾಮಗಳಿಗೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರರಾಗಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ ಹಾಗೂ ಇದಕ್ಕೆ ಕಂಪನಿ/ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟಾರ್'ಗಳು ಯಾವುದೇ ಪ್ರಕಾರದಲ್ಲಿ ಜದಾಬ್ದಾರರಾಗಿರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಕೈಸ್ ಕಾರ್ಪ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಪರವಾಗಿ

ಸಹಿ/-ಕುಂದನ್ ಕೆ ಲಾಲ್ ಕಂಪನಿ ಹರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ ಮತ್ತು ಕಂಪ್ಲೈನ್ಸ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

IN THE COURT OF THE SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE C.J.M. AT CHICKBALLAPUR R.A. No. 199/2018

Appellant:- 1. Sri. Mune Gowda S/o Munishamappa Aged about 64 years, R/at Thanisandra Village Arabic college Post, K.R, Puram hobli Bengaluru East taluk.

Respondents: Smt. Parvathamma & others

R-3: Smt. Padma D/o late Nanjundappa Sm Aged about 45 years, R-5: Manjunath, Husband of late Shivamma Aged about 51 yeas, Respondent 3 and 5 R/at Thimmanahalli Village. Nandi hobli, Chickballanur taluk

DRAFT PAPER PUBLICATION Notice to the respondent No. 3 and 5 Under Rule 20 (1) of the Code of Civil Procedure. Whereas. the appellant preferred this

appeal against the judgement and decree dated 03-10-2018 in O.S. No.313/2007 on the file of the principal civil judge & J.M.F.C Chickballapur. You are the respondents No 3 and 5 are hereby directed to appear in the above said court in person or through pleader duly instructed and able to answer all material questions raising in the suit or to accompanied by some person able to answer all such questions on the day of 28, 10, 2021 at 11,00 clock in

Take notice that in default of your appearance on the date before mentioned in the suit, it will be heard and determine ex-parte.

Given under my hand and Seal of the court on the 27 9.2021.

By Order of the Court Sheristhedar, Court of Pri Senior Civil Judge & C.J.M. At Chickballapur

IN THE COURT OF THE CITY CIVIL JUDGE MAYO HALL COURT AT BANGALORE

O.S. No. 25867/2020 (CCH - 74) Between: Mrs. B.N. MANJULA ... Plaintiff And: Mr. NATARAJ And Others ... Defendants ISSUE SUMMONS TO THE DEFENDANTS No. 1, 2 & 3

1. Mr. NATARAJ, S/o not known to the Plaintiff aged about 38 years, C/o. N.A. Krishna Reddy No. 145, 7th Main Road, 5th Block, Javanagar, Bungaluru - 560041

2. Mr. DINESH BABU, S/o not known to the Plaintiff aged about 36 years, C/o. N.A. Krishna Reddy, No. 145, 7th Main Road, 5th Block, Jayanagar, Bangaluru - 560041.

3. Mr. N.A. KRISHNA REDDY, S/o. Abbaiah Reddy, aged about 83 years, No. 145, 7th Main Road, 5th Block, Jayanagar, Bangaluru

Whereas the above named plaintiff has Instituted the above sult for injunction against you before this Court in respect of the property mentioned in the schedule hereunder.

You are hereby notified of the above and accordingly, summoned to appear in person or through a pleader before this Court on 30.10.2021 at 11.00 A.M. to answer the claim. failing which the suit shall be heard and disposed of exparte against you.

SCHEDULE PROPERTY

All that plece and parcel of the property bearing Site No.45, HASB Khata No.356/2, situated at Gramatana Doddanekkundi Village, K.R. Puram Hobll, Bangalore East Taluk, measuring East to West 40 feet and North to South 40 feet and bounded-on.

East by: 20 feet Road, West by: House Site No.44, North by: House Site No.46 and, South by: 15 feetRoad

Given under my hand and seal of this Court on the 29th day of September 2021.

By order of the Court, Deputy Registrar, City Civil Court, Mayo Hall Unit, Bangalore.

Advocate for Plaintiff: R. GOPALA REDDY No. 334, 2nd Floor, Kodhihalli Main Road HAL Airport Road, Bangalore - 560 008. Ph: 98450 89375